General information about company

Scrip code 514442

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE009C01019

Name of the company

SRI KPR INDUSTRIES LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.09
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.08
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.1
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.08
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.05




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a 7o O | of securities (1X)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
EOTY | shareholder shareholders | P#€ UP paid-up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (11D ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
ass eg: ass
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) a % of (A+B+C2) Cl g | Cl Total 00
held (V) X egty otal (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 12917241 12917241 64.12 12917241 12917241 | 64.12
Group
B) Public 7849 7228454 7228454 35.88 7228454 7228454 |35.88
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 7863 20145695 20145695 100 20145695 20145695 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\fﬁlmber of
No. Of asa % Number of ares
. ing full . pledged or ) L
assuming fu Locked in . Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible -
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) . Outstanding . percentage of As a Lo
(1) convertible securities . As a % dematerialized
securities qurants and No. Of dlluted share % of fsa (; form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X) (Xi) Warrants | <@Pita) (XD="No. [total | No. |OF tot2 ub- ub- ub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (ii) (ii1)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 64.12 12916941
Group
B) Public 35.88 5655034 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 18571975 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully EO- IOf No. Of Total nos. ()Sharfehol(limg ana class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up artly shares shares held 70 of total no. o
Category & Name of . paid-up . s shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity ’ as per SCRR, a70
(I shares held Depository (IV)+HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (V) | (VT) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class ota
held (V) P % of (A+B+C2) & | 21855 | otal Voting
X cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 13 11811641 11811641 | 58.63 11811641 11811641 | 58.63
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 1105600 1105600 5.49 1105600 1105600 |5.49
Sub-Total (A)(1) 14 12917241 12917241 64.12 12917241 12917241 | 64.12
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 14 12917241 12917241 | 64.12 12917241 12917241 | 64.12
Promoter Group
(AFEA)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 2 8400 8400 0.04 8400 8400 0.04
(d) Banks 2 1400 1400 0.01 1400 1400 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 9800 9800 0.05 9800 9800 0.05
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
(© Central / State 1 100000 100000 0.5 100000 100000 |05
Government is a
promoter
Sub-Total (B)(3) 1 100000 100000 0.5 100000 100000 | 0.5
%) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(&) capital up to Rs. 2 7669 2132934 2132934 10.59 2132934 2132934 |10.59
lakhs
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal share | , , 4429833 4429833 [21.99 4429833 4429833 (21.99
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(@) (NRIs) 34 21492 21492 0.11 21492 21492 0.11
1)) Bodies Corporate 54 488641 488641 2.43 488641 488641 243
(m) Any Other (specify) 64 45754 45754 0.23 45754 45754 0.23
Sub-Total (B)(4) 7844 7118654 7118654 35.34 7118654 7118654 |35.34
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 7849 7228454 7228454 35.88 7228454 7228454 |35.88
@+B)3)HB)
@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (ATB+C2 7863 20145695 20145695 | 100 20145695 20145695 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 7863 20145695 20145695 100 20145695 20145695 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | - hered umber o
. . . - equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI111) :
Sr. . - " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % cmaterialize

oI ! ) . "~ f total $a 7o | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | Rl 10 | of total u u u
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a) Shares (a) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (@ (if) (iif)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) 58.63 11811341
(d) 5.49 1105600
(st'T"tal (A) 64.12 12916941
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.12 12916941
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
A2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.04 0 0 0 0
(d) 0.01 1400 0 0 0
(SI“)b'T"tal ®) 0.05 1400 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(c) 0.5 100000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 05 100000 0 0 0
3
4) Non-institutions
() 10.59 1358537 0 0 0
(h) 21.99 3686313 0 0 0
@) 0.11 21492 0 0 0
O 2.43 441540 0 0 0
(m) 0.23 45752 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal B) 35.34 5553634 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 35.88 5655034 0 0 0
BB+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 18571975
Total (A+B+C 100 18571975

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SARITHA
NOMULA

VINEEL REDDY
NALLA

N SRINATH
REDDY

N RAJESHWAR
REDDY

VINITHA
NALLA

KISHAN REDDY
NALLA

GADDAM RAJA
REDDY

PAN (II)

ABZPNO0825G

ABOPN1297M

AAGPNS178E

AAMPNO8S56H

AANPNI1171E

AAUPN8409L

AAVPG2115M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

319867

1899654

803622

53828

1699062

1958785

1483802

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

319867

1899654

803622

53828

1699062

1958785

1483802

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.43

3.99

0.27

8.43

9.72

7.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

319867

1899654

803622

53828

1699062

1958785

1483802

Class eg:y

Total

319867

1899654

803622

53828

1699062

1958785

1483802

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.59

9.43

3.99

0.27

8.43

9.72

7.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.43

3.99

0.27

8.43

9.72

7.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

319667

1899554

803622

53828

1699062

1958785

1483802

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJAYA
NALLA

NOMULA
DEEPTHI

HEMANTH REDDY
GADDAM

G SUNITHA

GADDAM
MADHUMATHI

VINEELA REDDY
N

PAN (II)

ABFPN3676B

ABWPNG6540P

ACGPG3981L

ADUPG6671L

AEJPG2325P

AEMPN4945F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1733085

224587

153130

682763

88156

711300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1733085

224587

153130

682763

88156

711300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.6

0.76

3.39

0.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1733085

224587

153130

682763

88156

711300

Class eg:y

Total

1733085

224587

153130

682763

88156

711300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.6

1.11

0.76

3.39

0.44

3.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.6

0.76

3.39

0.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1733085

224587

153130

682763

88156

711300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11811641

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

11811641

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

58.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11811641

Class eg:y

Total

11811641

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

58.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

58.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 11811341
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NBOS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCV0878K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1105600

1105600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1105600

1105600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.49

5.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1105600

1105600

Class eg:y

Total

1105600

1105600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.49

5.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.49

5.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1105600

1105600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group







