General information about company							
Scrip code	514442						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE009C01019						
Name of the company	SRI KPR INDUSTRIES LTD						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0.09					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.08					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.1					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.08					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.05					

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
_	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities	in each class		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
(I)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	12917241			12917241	64.12	12917241		12917241	64.12
(B)	Public	7849	7228454			7228454	35.88	7228454		7228454	35.88
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7863	20145695			20145695	100	20145695		20145695	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of	reholder Outstanding Outstanding	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)				percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.12					12916941			
(B)	Public				35.88					5655034	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					18571975	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdir	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of	the Promot	er and Promoter	Group		•	•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	13	11811641			11811641	58.63	11811641		11811641	58.63
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1105600			1105600	5.49	1105600		1105600	5.49
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	12917241			12917241	64.12	12917241		12917241	64.12
(2)	Foreign	1		•		•	1	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		14	12917241			12917241	64.12	12917241		12917241	64.12
В	Table III - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	8400			8400	0.04	8400		8400	0.04
(d)	Banks	2	1400			1400	0.01	1400		1400	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	9800			9800	0.05	9800		9800	0.05
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	L			L	I.	1	l	1	I	1
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governmen	nt(s)								
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	1	100000			100000	0.5	100000		100000	0.5
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1	100000			100000	0.5	100000		100000	0.5
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	7669	2132934			2132934	10.59	2132934		2132934	10.59
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	23	4429833			4429833	21.99	4429833		4429833	21.99
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	34	21492			21492	0.11	21492		21492	0.11
(1)	Bodies Corporate	54	488641			488641	2.43	488641		488641	2.43
(m)	Any Other (specify)	64	45754			45754	0.23	45754		45754	0.23
Sub-Total (B)(4)		7844	7118654			7118654	35.34	7118654		7118654	35.34
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		7849	7228454			7228454	35.88	7228454		7228454	35.88
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ding pattern of	the Non P	romoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der	•	•	•	-
Total (A+B+C2		7863	20145695			20145695	100	20145695		20145695	100
Total (A+B+C)		7863	20145695			20145695	100	20145695		20145695	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group		l .			
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)				58.63					11811341			
(d)				5.49					1105600			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				64.12					12916941			
(2)	Foreign	•	•				ı			1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				64.12					12916941			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder		•	•			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(a)				0.04					0	0	0	0
(d)				0.01					1400	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.05					1400	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(c)				0.5					100000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				0.5					100000	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				10.59					1358537	0	0	0
(h)				21.99					3686313	0	0	0
(i)				0.11					21492	0	0	0
(1)				2.43					441540	0	0	0
(m)				0.23					45752	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				35.34					5553634	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				35.88					5655034	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					18571975			
Total (A+B+C				100					18571975			

			Individuals/Hin	du undivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SARITHA NOMULA	VINEEL REDDY NALLA	N SRINATH REDDY	N RAJESHWAR REDDY	VINITHA NALLA	KISHAN REDDY NALLA	GADDAM RAJA REDDY
PAN (II)	ABZPN0825G	ABOPN1297M	AAGPN8178E	AAMPN0856H	AANPN1171E	AAUPN8409L	AAVPG2115M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	319867	1899654	803622	53828	1699062	1958785	1483802
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	319867	1899654	803622	53828	1699062	1958785	1483802
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	9.43	3.99	0.27	8.43	9.72	7.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	()				
Class eg:X	319867	1899654	803622	53828	1699062	1958785	1483802
Class eg:y							
Total	319867	1899654	803622	53828	1699062	1958785	1483802
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.59	9.43	3.99	0.27	8.43	9.72	7.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	9.43	3.99	0.27	8.43	9.72	7.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	319667	1899554	803622	53828	1699062	1958785	1483802
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

			Individuals/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJAYA NALLA	NOMULA DEEPTHI	HEMANTH REDDY GADDAM	G SUNITHA	GADDAM MADHUMATHI	VINEELA REDDY N
PAN (II)	ABFPN3676B	ABWPN6540P	ACGPG3981L	ADUPG6671L	AEJPG2325P	AEMPN4945F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1733085	224587	153130	682763	88156	711300
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1733085	224587	153130	682763	88156	711300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.6	1.11	0.76	3.39	0.44	3.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	n class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1733085	224587	153130	682763	88156	711300
Class eg:y						
Total	1733085	224587	153130	682763	88156	711300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.6	1.11	0.76	3.39	0.44	3.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.6	1.11	0.76	3.39	0.44	3.53
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1733085	224587	153130	682763	88156	711300
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11811641								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11811641								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	58.63								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	11811641								
Class eg:y									
Total	11811641								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	58.63								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	58.63								
Number of Locked	I in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
-	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11811341			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back				
Shareholders (I)						
PAN (II) A	NBOS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED					
1711 (11)	AABCV0878K	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)		1				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	105600	1105600				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	105600	1105600				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	.49	5.49				
Number of Voting Rig	ghts held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X 11	105600	1105600				
Class eg:y						
	105600	1105600				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 5.	.49	5.49				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	.49	5.49				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1105600	1105600			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group				